
Year 2 Autumn B   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

Maths links  
 

Class Learning 
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

2.11.20 

Fractions 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/f

ractions-da2b 

Lessons 1-5 

 
2  

9.11.20 

3 

16.11.20 

Measurement: Money 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/

money-88ba 

Lessons 1-10 

 
4 

 23.11.20 

5 

 30.11.20 

Number: Multiplication & Division 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/

multiplication-and-division-5a7b 

Lessons 1-10 6 

 7.12.20 

 

7 

14.12.20 
Calculations: Consolidation 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/e

xploring-calculation-strategies-6a66 

Lessons 1-10 

English Links 

 
Class English  

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

2.  

2.11.20 
 

Instructions 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/i

nstructions-how-to-make-a-paper-crown-aa36 

Lessons 1-10 
2  

9.11.20 

3 

16.11.20 

Explanation texts  

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/e

xplanation-how-beans-grow-980b 

Lessons 1-10 

 4 

 23.11.20 

5 

 30.11.20  

Narrative 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/j

ack-and-the-beanstalk-created-story-

characters-mood-problems-be6a 

Lessons 1-10 

 

6 

 7.12.20 
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7 

14.12.20 

Recounts 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/r

ecount-diary-entry-060a 

Lessons 1-10 

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/recount-diary-entry-060a
https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/recount-diary-entry-060a

