Year 2 Autumn B Links to 'Oak National Academy' for Home Learning

Maths links

	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 2.11.20	Fractions	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/f ractions-da2b
2 9.11.20		Lessons 1-5
3 16.11.20	Measurement: Money	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/ money-88ba
4 23.11.20		Lessons 1-10
5 30.11.20	Number: Multiplication & Division	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/ multiplication-and-division-5a7b Lessons 1-10
6 7.12.20		
7 14.12.20	Calculations: Consolidation	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/e xploring-calculation-strategies-6a66 Lessons 1-10

English Links

	Class English	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
2. 2.11.20		https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/i
2 9.11.20	Instructions	nstructions-how-to-make-a-paper-crown-aa36 Lessons 1-10
3 16.11.20	Explanation texts	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/e xplanation-how-beans-grow-980b Lessons 1-10
4 23.11.20		EGSSONS 1 10
5 30.11.20		https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/j ack-and-the-beanstalk-created-story-
6 7.12.20	Narrative	<u>characters-mood-problems-be6a</u> Lessons 1-10

7 14.12.20	Recounts	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/r ecount-diary-entry-060a Lessons 1-10
---------------	----------	--